	August 2024
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	4
	5
· 1st day of school
	6

	7
	8
· Behavior Assembly 4th period
	9
	10

	11
	12

	13

	14

	15
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	16
	17

	18
	19

	20
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	21


	22
· Visit the shops
· Lunch (The Stand, bring $)
	23
	24

	25
	26

	27
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	28
	29
· Visit the shops
· Lunch (Chipotle, bring $)
	30
	31


	
· Please note: Heat warning days (above 85 degrees) we will leave by 10:00am for walking trips.

	September 2024
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2
Labor Day
	3
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	4
· UMAC

	5
· Walmart (10:00-12:00)
· Cava (Bring lunch money)


	6
	7

	8
	9

	10
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	11
· UMAC
	12
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money
	13
	14

	15
	16

	17
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	18
· UMAC
	19
· Target (11:00-12:30)
· Raising Canes (12:30-1:30, bring lunch money)

	20
	21

	22
	23

	24
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	25
· UMAC
	26
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Chopstick House (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money
	27
	28

	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	

	October 2024
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	2
· UMAC
	3
· Tour of Fire Department (10:30-11:30)
· The Stand (Bring lunch money)
	4
	5

	6
	7

	8
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	9
· UMAC

	10
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	11
	12

	13
	14

	15
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	16
· UMAC
	17
· Tour of Police Department (10:30-11:30)
· Luna Grill (Bring lunch money)

	18
	19

	20
	21

	22
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	23
· UMAC
	24
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Panera Bread (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	25
	26

	27
	28

	29
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	30
· UMAC
	31
· Frosty’s Forest Pumpkin Trip (10:00-11:00)
· Papachinos (Bring money for lunch)
	
	



•	Please note: Heat warning days (above 85 degrees) we will leave by 10:00am for walking trips.

	November 2024
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2

	3
	4
	5
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	6
· UMAC
	7
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	8
	9

	10
	11
Veterans Day
NO SCHOOL
	12
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	13
· UMAC
	14
· Hotel Chino Hills (Tour, 10:00-12:00)
· Andy’s Burgers (12:30-2:00pm, Bring lunch money)
	15
· Winter Sports Rally (4th period)
	16

	17
	18

	19
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	20
· UMAC

	21
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Mimi’s Bistro (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	22

	23


	24
	25
Thanksgiving Break
	26
Thanksgiving Break
	27
Thanksgiving Break
	28
Thanksgiving Break
	29
Thanksgiving Break
	30


•	Please note: Heat warning days (above 85 degrees) we will leave by 10:00am for walking trips.
	December 2024
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1
	2

	3
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	4
· UMAC
	5
· Dollar Tree (10:30-11:30)
· Olive Garden (bring $20 for lunch)
	6
	7

	8
	9

	10
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	11
· UMAC
	12
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	13
	14

	15
	16

	17
Finals schedule (1:44 release)
	18
Finals schedule (1:44 release)
	19
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	20
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	21

	22
	23
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL
	24
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	25
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	26
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	27
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	28

	29
	30
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL
	31
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	
	
	
	




	January 2025
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	2
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL


	3
Winter Break
NO SCHOOL

	4

	5
	6

	7
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	8
· UMAC
	9
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Raising Canes (12:30-1:30, bring lunch money)
· 

	10
	11


	12
	13

	14
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	15
· UMAC

	16
· Anthesis (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:30-2:00, Bring lunch money)

	17
	18

	19
	20
M L King Day
NO SCHOOL
	21
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	22
· UMAC
	23
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· In-N-Out (bring lunch money)
	24
	25

	26
	27

	28
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	29
· UMAC
	30
· Lifetime (10:00-12:00)
· Vince’s Spaghetti Ontario (bring lunch money)
	31
	



	February 2025
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	5
· UMAC
	6
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	7
	8

	9
	10
President’s Day
NO SCHOOL
	11
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	12
· UMAC
	13
· No Limit
· Brea Mall Food Court (Bring lunch money)
	14
· Minimum Day (1:17 release time)
	15

	16
	17
Presidents' Day
NO SCHOOL
	18
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	19
· UMAC

	20
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· In-N-Out (Bring lunch money)
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	26
· UMAC
	27
· Cole Vocational (10:00-12:00)
· Secret Sammich (Bring lunch money)
	28
	




	March
2025
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
	4
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	5
· UMAC
	6
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money
· 
	7
· Sports Rally 4th period
	8

	9
	10
	11
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	12
· UMAC
	13
· Upland Art Center
(10:00-12:00)
· Raising Canes (12:30-1:30, bring lunch money)
· 
	14
	15

	16
	17
	18
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	19
· UMAC
	20
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Cava (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	21
	22

	23
	24
Spring Break
NO SCHOOL
	25
Spring Break
NO SCHOOL

	26
Spring Break
NO SCHOOL
	27
Spring Break
NO SCHOOL
	28
Spring Break
NO SCHOOL
	29


	30
	31

	
	
	
	
	


•	Please note: Heat warning days (above 85 degrees) we will leave by 10:00am for walking trips.
	April 
2025
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	2
· UMAC
	3
· Mt. SAC (Impact Program, 10:00-12:00)
· Panda Express (bring lunch money, 12:00 1:30)
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	9
· UMAC

	10
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money

	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	16
· UMAC
	17
· OPARC (Rancho Cucamonga)
· Tasty Goody Chinese Fast Food (Bring money for lunch)

	18
NO SCHOOL
	19

	20

	21
	22
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	23
· UMAC
	24
· American Legion (10:00-12:00)
· Cava (Bring lunch money)
· 

	25
· Spring Acad. Rally (4th period)
	26

	27
	28
	29
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	30
· UMAC
	

	
	


•	Please note: Heat warning days (above 85 degrees) we will leave by 10:00am for walking trips.
	May
2025
	Ayala High School Adult Transition Program Schedule of Community Based Instruction
Mr. Proprofsky

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	1
· OPARC (Upland, 10:00-12:00)
· Paradise Buffet (12:00-2:20) Bring lunch money
· 
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	7
· UMAC

	8
· American Legion (10:30-12:00)
· New York Pizzeria Chino (12:00-2:20, bring money for lunch)
	9
	10

	11
Mother's Day
	12

	13
· Albertsons (10:45-12:30)
	14
· UMAC

	15
· OPARC (Montclair, 10:00-12:00)
· Panda Express (Montclair Court)
	16
	17

	18
	19
· Minimum Day
	20
· Minimum Day
	21
· Finals Schedule (1:44 release)

	22
· Finals Schedule (1:44 release)

	23
· Begin Summer Break
	24

	25
	26
Memorial Day
	27


	28



	29


	30
	31

	Work Locations
	Stores/Supermarkets
	Adult Programs
	Restaurants
	Restaurants
	Restaurants
	Other Locations

	UMAC
14610 Pipeline Ave
Chino, 91710
	Albertsons
3255 Grand Ave.
Chino Hills,91709
	Cole Vocational
3311 East Shelby Street, Ontario, CA. 91764 (909)948-5555
	Paradise Buffet
9059 Central Ave
Montclair, 91763
(909)626-8967
	The Stand
The Shops 
13920 City Center Dr
Chino Hills, 91709
(909)616-7444
	Cava
13855 City Center Dr.
Chino Hills, 91709
(909)858-9072
	Chino Valley FD Station 61
5078 Schaefer Ave.
Chino, 91710

	American Legion
13759 Central Ave
Chino, 91710
	Walmart
3943 Grand Ave
Chino, 91710
	Anthesis
1063 W Sixth Street
Ontario, CA. 91762
(909)624-3555
	Panera Bread
The Shops 
13920 City Center Dr
Chino Hills, 91709
(909)591-7290
	Secret Sammich
5216 D St 
Chino, CA 91710
(909) 766-1070
	Chipotle
13920 City Center Dr.
Chino Hills, 91709
(909)548-3721
	Chino Valley PD
5450 Guardian Way
Chino, 917120

	
	Target
3944 Grand Ave.
Chino, 91710
(909)465-5804
	Life Time
10871 Central Avenue, Ontario, CA.
 (909)364-1677
	Raising Canes
3919 Grand Ave.
Chino, 91710
(909)321-3452
	Chopstick House
3938 Grand Ave. (Unit C)
Chino, 91710
(909)590-3688
	Andy’s Burgers
4603 Riverside Dr.
Chino, 91710
(909)628-2103
	Frosty’s Forest Pumpkin Patch
14861 Ramona Ave.
Chino, 91710
(971)303-3486

	
	Dollar Tree
4200 Chino Hills Pkwy
(Ste 760)
Chino Hills, 91709
(840)212-0021
	Upland Art Center
134 North 2nd Ave, Upland CA. (909)626-5455
	Mimi’s Bistro
3890 Grand Ave.
Chino, 91710
(909)465-1595
	Papachinos

	Olive Garden
3801 Grand Ave.
Chino, 91710
(909)590-5465
	Hotel Chino Hills
15433 Fairfield Ranch Rd
Chino Hills, 91709
(909)606-5995

	
	
	No Limit
331 Thor Place, Brea CA. 92821
 (714)674-0368
	Luna Grill
3660-A Grand Ave.
Chino Hills, 91709
(909)703-5892
	Vince’s Spaghetti
8241 Foothill Blvd.
Rancho Cucamonga, CA. 91730
(909)981-1003
	In-N-Out
3927 Grand Ave.
Chino, 91710
(909)786-1000
	

	
	
	Mt. SAC (Impact Program)
1100 North Grand Ave., Walnut, CA. 91789 (Building 40, Room 109) (909)274-4192
	Brea Mall Food Court
1065 Brea Mall
Brea, CA. 92821
(714)990-2732
	Panda Express
558 N Grand Ave
Walnut, CA. 91789
(909)595-1633
	Tasty Goody Chinese Fast Food
10740 Foothill Blvd, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
(909) 941-4666
	

	
	
	OPARC
8333 Rochester Ave. 
Ste. 112
Rancho Cucamonga, CA. 91730 (909)948-5592
	Panda Express
Montclair Place
5060 East Montclair Plaza Ln.
Montclair, 91763
(909)626-2442
	New York Pizzeria
12431 Central Ave.
Chino, CA. 91710
(909)627-8883
	
	

	
	
	OPARC
4650 Arrow Hwy, Montclair, CA. 
(909)625-0213
	
	
	
	

	
	
	OPARC
436 South Sultana, Upland, CA. (909)920-5204
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